
Palm Beach County 
Department of Environmental Resources Management

Construction Contract Bid Tabulation
2016ERM02
Pahokee Marina Re-Configuration and Fisheries Enhancement Project
September 27, 2016

Average of 

All Bids

QUANTITY UNIT UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST

1 1 Lump Sum 250,000.00$   250,000.00$    234,321.18$    225,029.72$  225,029.72$     96,550.00$  96,550.00$       

2 480 Linear Feet 1,562.50         750,000.00       1,295.70           977.93            469,406.40$     1,310.00      628,800.00       

BASE BID 1,000,000.00$ 839,605.14$    694,436.12$     725,350.00$    

QUANTITY UNIT UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST

3 4,500 ton 100.00$          450,000.00$    121.29$            84.45$            380,025.00$     90.00$         405,000.00$    

4 900 ton 100.00            90,000.00         200.10              89.44              80,496.00$        95.00            85,500.00         

ALTERNATE BID 540,000.00$    725,900.40$    460,521.00$     490,500.00$    

BASE BID + ALTERNATE BID 1,540,000.00$ 1,565,505.54$ 1,154,957.12$  1,215,850.00$ 

ALTERNATE BID ITEMS

Project No.: 
Project Name: 
Bid Opening: 

Contract Time: 

BASE BID ITEMS

Supply and Install Armor Stone

Supply and Install Bedding Stone

Ferreira Construction 

Southern Division Co., Inc.
ERM Estimate

185 calendar days

Kelly Brothers, Inc.

Remove and Dispose of Existing Breakwater
Construct Steel Sheet Pile Breakwater

This tabulation is not a recommendation for award. All bids are subject to compliance review and approval. 

Numbers in bold italic  indicate a calculation correction. 1 of 2  Rev. 02/2012
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QUANTITY UNIT UNIT COST TOTAL COST

1 1 Lump Sum 250,000.00$   250,000.00$    

2 480 Linear Feet 1,562.50         750,000.00       

BASE BID 1,000,000.00$ 

QUANTITY UNIT UNIT COST TOTAL COST

3 4,500 ton 100.00$          450,000.00$    

4 900 ton 100.00            90,000.00         

ALTERNATE BID 540,000.00$    

BASE BID + ALTERNATE BID 1,540,000.00$ 

ALTERNATE BID ITEMS

Project No.: 
Project Name: 
Bid Opening: 

Contract Time: 

BASE BID ITEMS

Supply and Install Armor Stone

Supply and Install Bedding Stone

ERM Estimate

185 calendar days

Remove and Dispose of Existing Breakwater
Construct Steel Sheet Pile Breakwater

UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST

231,757.00$ 231,757.00$    428,065.00$      428,065.00$      190,204.16$      190,204.16$      

1,525.00        732,000.00       1,365.00             571,935.00* 1,300.58             624,278.40         

963,757.00$    1,000,000.00$   814,482.56$      

UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST

128.00$         576,000.00$    120.00$              540,000.00$      184.01$              828,045.00$      

117.00           105,300.00       120.00                108,000.00         579.04                521,136.00         

681,300.00$    648,000.00$      1,349,181.00$   

1,645,057.00$ 1,648,000.00$   2,163,663.56$   

*Based on 419 Linear Feet of Steel Sheet Pile Breakwater

Murray Logan Construction, 

Inc.

Custom Built Marine 

Construction, Inc.
Shoreline Foundation, Inc.

This tabulation is not a recommendation for award. All bids are subject to compliance review and approval. 
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